

## **NOEC Community Service Award**

## **Claim Yours!**

A \$300 award is available to each FFA, FCCLA, and 4-H program within our service territory. This money may be used by these organizations to award an individual (or individuals) for an outstanding accomplishment or may be used to offset program expenses. One submission is allowed per program per calendar year.

Applying for the NOEC Community Service Award is easy. Simply complete the form below and return it to us via mail or email. After hearing from you, we will mail your check to the address you provide. We are proud to support the students in our service territory in this way and appreciate the positive influence that your organization has on our youth. Submit entry form to: publicrelations@noec.coop or mail this form to NOEC Community Service Award, PO Box 948, Vinita, OK 74301.

$\square$ I would like to request NOEC Community Service Award for my organization. $\square$ FFA $\square$ FCCLA $\square$ 4-H	
Organization name	
Representative name	
How will the money be used?	
Email	Phone
Address	

Please provide an address where check can be mailed.